(4)  A competent ACFT service representative shall, upon request, be provided to demonstrate and provide instructions 
in the handling and operation of Apparatus or Equipment described herein. 

(5)  In exchange for the Apparatus and Equipment, Customer agrees to pay ACFT the sum of One Million Six hundred 
thirty nine thousand and two hundred sixty six  Dollars ($1,639,266.00  ) (“Purchase Price”)’ or (b) Customer reserves 
the right to receive a $             discount if a $                      prepayment is made within 15 days of contract signing. 
Discount is an estimate based on amount prepaid and total number of days between receipt of prepayment and